Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS
W5298 State Road 114 « Menasha, WI 54952 « (920) 989-1062

Monthly Incidents Report w/o Address
Filter: Incident.Basic Details Incident Date within last month

Village of oy 08/01/2025 08/01/2025
08/01/2025 0362 Harrison Building fire 10:56:27 11:09:35 788.00
Off-road
Town of vehicle or 08/01/2025 08/01/2025
08/01/2025 0019 Woodville heavy 15:27:45 15:36:08 503.00
equipment fire
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/01/2025 08/01/2025
08/01/2025 0364 Harrison veh}cle . 18:48:52 18:53:27 275.00
accident with
injury
Motor
Village of vehicle/pedestrial 08/02/2025 08/02/2025
08/02/2025 0365 Harrison accident (MV | 10:21:37 10:27:37 360.00
Ped)
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/02/2025 08/02/2025
08/02/2025 0366 Harrison Veh.lcle . 18:59-35 19:04-43 308.00
accident with
injury
Village of Special outside | 08/02/2025 08/02/2025
08/02/2025 0367 Harrison fire, other 21:14:33 21:32:37 1084.00
EMS call,
. excluding
08/04/2025 0368 Village of vehicle 08/04/2025 08/04/2025 248.00
Harrison . . 12:53:09 12:57:17
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/05/2025 08/05/2025
08/05/2025 0369 Harrison veh}cle . 15:18:30 15:27:06 516.00
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
08/07/2025 0370 Village of vehicle 08/07/2025 08/07/2025 782.00
Harrison . . 02:50:11 03:03:13
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
08/08/2025 0371 Village of vehicle 08/08/2025 08/08/2025 302.00
Harrison . . 17:32:08 17:37:10
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/09/2025 08/09/2025
08/09/2025 0020 Harrison Veh.lcle . 17:43:33 17:52:26 533.00
accident with
injury
. Unintentional
08/09/2025 0373 Village of transmission of | 00 02/2023 08/09/2025 856.00
Harrison 11:02:54 11:17:10
alarm, other
. Dispatched &
Village of 08/10/2025
08/10/2025 0374 Sherwood canceled en 12:49:08
route
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/11/2025 08/11/2025
08/11/2025 0375 Sherwood veh}cle . 16:30:44 16:37:05 381.00
accident with
injury
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08/12/2025

0377

Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS

W5298 State Road 114 « Menasha, WI 54952 - (920) 989-1062

Brillion
(Town)

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/12/2025
14:28:09

08/12/2025
14:42:21

852.00

08/13/2025

0378

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/13/2025
03:14:26

08/13/2025
03:21:57

451.00

08/13/2025

0379

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/13/2025
12:47:49

08/13/2025
12:54:42

413.00

08/13/2025

0380

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/13/2025
19:42:00

08/13/2025
19:42:01

1.00

08/14/2025

0381

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/14/2025
09:09:16

08/14/2025
09:15:00

344.00

08/14/2025

0382

Menasha

Building fire

08/14/2025
14:12:41

08/14/2025
14:43:28

1847.00

08/14/2025

0383

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/14/2025
22:32:55

08/14/2025
22:42:28

573.00

08/16/2025

0384

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/16/2025
14:11:12

08/16/2025
14:28:38

1046.00

08/16/2025

0386

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/16/2025
19:12:18

08/16/2025
19:16:54

276.00

08/17/2025

0387

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/17/2025
08:48:37

08/17/2025
08:54:27

350.00

08/17/2025

0388

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/17/2025
16:35:53

08/17/2025
16:41:12

319.00

08/17/2025

0389

Village of
Sherwood

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/17/2025
17:18:22

08/17/2025
17:24:49

387.00

08/18/2025

0390

Village of
Sherwood

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/18/2025
07:12:32

08/18/2025
07:21:29

537.00
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Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS

W5298 State Road 114 « Menasha, WI 54952 - (920) 989-1062

EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/18/2025 08/18/2025
08/18/2025 0391 Harrison Veh}cle . 09:10:24 09:18:15 471.00
accident with
injury
Village of Power line 08/18/2025 08/18/2025
08/18/2025 0392 Harrison down 13:23:26 13:39:45 979.00
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/18/2025 08/18/2025
08/18/2025 0393 Harrison Veh}cle . 16:26:31 16:29:39 188.00
accident with
injury
. Alarm system
Village of 08/18/2025 08/18/2025
08/18/2025 0394 Harrison sounded _due to 19:58:16 20:09:52 696.00
malfunction
EMS call,
. excluding
08/19/2025 0395 Village of vehicle 08/19/2025 08/19/2025 725.00
Harrison . . 10:11:18 10:23:23
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
08/19/2025 0396 Village of vehicle 08/19/2025 08/19/2025 553.00
Harrison . . 15:41:39 15:50:52
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. luding
Village of X 08/20/2025 08/20/2025
08/20/2025 0398 Harrison Veh}cle . 19:36:56 19-49:00 724.00
accident with
injury
Town of oy 08/21/2025 08/21/2025
08/21/2025 0399 Buchanan Building fire 14:24:49 14-45-00 1211.00
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/22/2025 08/22/2025
08/22/2025 0400 Harrison veh}cle . 08:50:07 08:54:53 286.00
accident with
injury
. Dispatched &
Village of 08/23/2025
08/23/2025 0401 Harrison canceled en 18:56:05
route
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/23/2025 08/23/2025
08/23/2025 0402 Sherwood Veh}cle . 20:18:23 202558 455.00
accident with
injury
Village of 08/24/2025 08/24/2025
08/24/2025 0403 Harrison Unknown Type 06:22:46 06:38:06 920.00
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/24/2025 08/24/2025
08/24/2025 0018 Harrison veh}cle ‘ 09:50:38 09:55:42 304.00
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/24/2025 08/24/2025
08/24/2025 0404 Harrison veh}cle ‘ 12:05:03 12:12:00 417.00
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 08/25/2025 08/25/2025
08/25/2025 0405 Harrison Veh}cle . 02:59:53 03:08:05 492.00
accident with
injury
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08/27/2025

0406

Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS

W5298 State Road 114 - Menasha, WI 54952 « (920) 989-1062

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/27/2025
18:39:20

08/27/2025
18:50:00

640.00

08/27/2025

0407

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/27/2025
19:19:34

08/27/2025
19:25:29

355.00

08/27/2025

0408

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/27/2025
23:45:21

08/27/2025
23:48:00

159.00

08/30/2025

0410

Village of
Harrison

Carbon
monoxide
incident

08/30/2025
17:44:02

08/30/2025
17:54:07

605.00

08/30/2025

0411

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

08/30/2025
22:32:16

08/30/2025
22:46:21

845.00
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