





W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062

Monthly Incidents Report w/o Address Filter: Incident.Basic Details Incident Date within last month

Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
08/01/2025	0362	Village of Harrison	Building fire	08/01/2025 10:56:27	08/01/2025 11:09:35	788.00
08/01/2025	0019	Town of Woodville	Off-road vehicle or heavy equipment fire	08/01/2025 15:27:45	08/01/2025 15:36:08	503.00
08/01/2025	0364	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/01/2025 18:48:52	08/01/2025 18:53:27	275.00
08/02/2025	0365	Village of Harrison	Motor vehicle/pedestria accident (MV Ped)	08/02/2025 10:21:37	08/02/2025 10:27:37	360.00
08/02/2025	0366	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/02/2025 18:59:35	08/02/2025 19:04:43	308.00
08/02/2025	0367	Village of Harrison	Special outside fire, other	08/02/2025 21:14:33	08/02/2025 21:32:37	1084.00
08/04/2025	0368	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/04/2025 12:53:09	08/04/2025 12:57:17	248.00
08/05/2025	0369	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/05/2025 15:18:30	08/05/2025 15:27:06	516.00
08/07/2025	0370	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/07/2025 02:50:11	08/07/2025 03:03:13	782.00
08/08/2025	0371	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/08/2025 17:32:08	08/08/2025 17:37:10	302.00
08/09/2025	0020	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/09/2025 17:43:33	08/09/2025 17:52:26	533.00
08/09/2025	0373	Village of Harrison	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	08/09/2025 11:02:54	08/09/2025 11:17:10	856.00
08/10/2025	0374	Village of Sherwood	Dispatched & canceled en route	08/10/2025 12:49:08		
08/11/2025	0375	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/11/2025 16:30:44	08/11/2025 16:37:05	381.00

Printed on: 09/23/2025 page 1 of 4







W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062

Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
08/12/2025	0377	Brillion (Town)	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/12/2025 14:28:09	08/12/2025 14:42:21	852.00
08/13/2025	0378	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/13/2025 03:14:26	08/13/2025 03:21:57	451.00
08/13/2025	0379	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/13/2025 12:47:49	08/13/2025 12:54:42	413.00
08/13/2025	0380	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/13/2025 19:42:00	08/13/2025 19:42:01	1.00
08/14/2025	0381	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/14/2025 09:09:16	08/14/2025 09:15:00	344.00
08/14/2025	0382	Menasha	Building fire	08/14/2025 14:12:41	08/14/2025 14:43:28	1847.00
08/14/2025	0383	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/14/2025 22:32:55	08/14/2025 22:42:28	573.00
08/16/2025	0384	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/16/2025 14:11:12	08/16/2025 14:28:38	1046.00
08/16/2025	0386	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/16/2025 19:12:18	08/16/2025 19:16:54	276.00
08/17/2025	0387	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/17/2025 08:48:37	08/17/2025 08:54:27	350.00
08/17/2025	0388	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/17/2025 16:35:53	08/17/2025 16:41:12	319.00
08/17/2025	0389	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/17/2025 17:18:22	08/17/2025 17:24:49	387.00
08/18/2025	0390	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/18/2025 07:12:32	08/18/2025 07:21:29	537.00

page 2 of 4 Printed on: 09/23/2025







W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062

Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
08/18/2025	0391	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/18/2025 09:10:24	08/18/2025 09:18:15	471.00
08/18/2025	0392	Village of Harrison	Power line down	08/18/2025 13:23:26	08/18/2025 13:39:45	979.00
08/18/2025	0393	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/18/2025 16:26:31	08/18/2025 16:29:39	188.00
08/18/2025	0394	Village of Harrison	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction	08/18/2025 19:58:16	08/18/2025 20:09:52	696.00
08/19/2025	0395	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/19/2025 10:11:18	08/19/2025 10:23:23	725.00
08/19/2025	0396	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/19/2025 15:41:39	08/19/2025 15:50:52	553.00
08/20/2025	0398	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/20/2025 19:36:56	08/20/2025 19:49:00	724.00
08/21/2025	0399	Town of Buchanan	Building fire	08/21/2025 14:24:49	08/21/2025 14:45:00	1211.00
08/22/2025	0400	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/22/2025 08:50:07	08/22/2025 08:54:53	286.00
08/23/2025	0401	Village of Harrison	Dispatched & canceled en route	08/23/2025 18:56:05		
08/23/2025	0402	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/23/2025 20:18:23	08/23/2025 20:25:58	455.00
08/24/2025	0403	Village of Harrison	Unknown Type	08/24/2025 06:22:46	08/24/2025 06:38:06	920.00
08/24/2025	0018	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/24/2025 09:50:38	08/24/2025 09:55:42	304.00
08/24/2025	0404	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/24/2025 12:05:03	08/24/2025 12:12:00	417.00
08/25/2025	0405	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/25/2025 02:59:53	08/25/2025 03:08:05	492.00

page 3 of 4 Printed on: 09/23/2025







W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062

Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
08/27/2025	0406	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/27/2025 18:39:20	08/27/2025 18:50:00	640.00
08/27/2025	0407	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/27/2025 19:19:34	08/27/2025 19:25:29	355.00
08/27/2025	0408	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/27/2025 23:45:21	08/27/2025 23:48:00	159.00
08/30/2025	0410	Village of Harrison	Carbon monoxide incident	08/30/2025 17:44:02	08/30/2025 17:54:07	605.00
08/30/2025	0411	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	08/30/2025 22:32:16	08/30/2025 22:46:21	845.00

page 4 of 4 Printed on: 09/23/2025